

Kinnerton Paw Patrol Chocolate Character Lolly 22g

Ingredients

Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Dried Skimmed MILK, Dried Whole MILK, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Fat (Palm, Sal, Shea in varying proportions), Emulsifiers (SOY Lecithin, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate (476)), Vanilla Flavouring, Contains Vegetable Fat in Addition to Cocoa Butter, Milk Chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids 26% minimum, Milk Solids 28% minimum

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK, SOYA
Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	
Energy Values	(KJ) / (Kcal)	(KJ) / (Kcal)
Fat		
(of which Saturates)		
Carbohydrate		
(of which Sugars)		
Fibre		
Protein		
Sodium		
Salt		
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Kinnerton
EAN: 50655861
Milk chocolate

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place.

Manufacturer Address

Kinnerton (Confectionery) Company Limited,
Units 1 & 2 Oxborough Lane,
Fakenham,
Norfolk,
NR21 8AF,
United Kingdom.
+44 (0)845 873 5733
www.kinnerton.com